

---

## **MATERIALE RACORDURI LA RETEAUA DE APA**

I.D.: 95878015

---

Data publicarii	12.04.24	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 600,40 RON - 600,40 RON

---

Descriere: TEU BR.EF.D.110\*25 - 2 X 112,30 = 224,60 LEI TEU BR. EF. D.90X25 - 2 X 108,50 = 217,00 LEI  
TEU BR.RF.D.63\*25 - 1 X 97,10 = 97,10 LEI MUFA EF. D.25 - 5 X 12,34 = 61,70

---